
Tsukuba College of Technology 
Haiku/Tanka Contest Visit 

6-13 March 2005 
**6:30 RSE bus to airport 

 Sunday 
6 March 

Monday 
7 March 

Tuesday  
8 March 

Wednesday 
9 March 

Thursday 
10 March 

Friday 
11 March 

Saturday 
12 March 

Sunday 
13 March 

8:00   Breakfast at 
hotel 

Breakfast at 
hotel 

Breakfast at 
hotel 

Breakfast at 
hotel 

 ***** 

8:30  Breakfast at 
hotel 

8:45 Hotel 
shuttle to 

NTID 

8:15 RSE bus 
pickup 

  Breakfast at 
hotel 

 

9:00     8:45 Hotel 
shuttle to PEN 

8:45 Hotel 
shuttle to PEN 

 Depart NW 
1732  

(9:22 am) 
9:30  Rest at hotel  Visit Rochester 

School for the 
Deaf 

  Depart for 
Niagara 

Falls 

 

10:00         
10:30   NTID Tour  “Symbols & 

Themes” 
Class 

   

11:00  Hotel shuttle to 
PEN-

International 

 Lunch with 
RSD students 

Aaron Weir 
LBJ 1460 

Special Interest 
area classes 

  

11:30         
12:00  Welcome 

Luncheon w/ 
PEN-

International 
Team 

 
Lunch 

 
 

 
Lunch 

 
Lunch 

Lunch at 
Hard Rock 

Café 

 

12:30   Hotel shuttle to 
hotel 

Return to hotel     

1:00         
1:30    rest     
2:00  RIT campus  

Tour 
Rest at hotel  Haiku 

videotaping 
Special interest 

area classes 
  

2:30   2:45 hotel 
shuttle to LBJ 

Hotel shuttle to 
NTID 

    

3:00   “Exploring 
Literature” 
Stephanie 
Polowe 

“Analyzing 
Literature” 

Class 

“Analyzing 
Literature” 

Class 

   

3:30    Luanne Davis Luanne Davis    
4:00  Hotel shuttle to 

hotel 
LBJ 3710 LBJ 1450 

 
LBJ 1450  Return to 

hotel 
 

4:30 Arrive ROC 
NW 3775 

RSE bus to 
hotel 

 
 

Rest at hotel 

      

5:00    
Dinner at 
Dining 

Commons 

 
Dinner at 
Dining 

Commons 

Hotel shuttle to 
hotel 

 

 Dinner at 
hotel 
(box 

lunches will 
be in 

rooms) 

 

5:30  Hotel shuttle to 
PEN-Int’l. 

(5:45) 

  RSE bus to 
Marketplace 

Mall 

Farewell 
reception 

 

  

6:00 Dinner at  
hotel 

Dinner with 
NTID students  

Dining 
Commons 

 

   Hosted by NTID 
Student  
Groups 

6:15 RSE 
bus to 

downtown 
Rochester 

 

6:30 Relax at 
hotel 

Dorm tour ASL I  
Dmitriy 
Kiselgof 
LBJ 3643  

“Creative 
Sign 

Language” 
Workshop 

Ethan Sinnot, 
Aaron Weir 
Kellstone  

Dinner & 
shopping 

 

 
 

LBJ 2590 

 
“Stars 

On Ice” 
Skating 
Show 

 

7:00     Return to hotel 
at 9:00 

 (Olympic 
skaters) 

 

8:00  Hotel shuttle        
 


